Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mean Well DATA SHEET
RSP-320-48
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mean Well
Catalog number rsp-320-48
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.91 kgs
Current 6.7 A
Power 321.6
Signal Level 48 V
Relay Specifications 7 A
Description
Zasilacz: impulsowy; do wbudowania,modułowy; 321,6W; 48VDC; 6,7A